CUENTAS 2022

FECHA CONCEPTO INGRESOS [GASTOS SALDO
01/ene|SALDO IBER- CAJA 2021 1.260,25 €
04/ene|AYTO SUBV TURISMO 816,00 € 2.076,25 €
04/ene|AYTO SUBV CULTURA 1.920,00 € 3.996,25 €
12/ene| DEVOLUCION PREST FED 1.500,00 € 5.496,25 €
12/ene|CUOTA FED 21 140,00 € | 5.356,25 €
17/ene| CUOTAS SOCIOS RECIBOS 1.736,00 € 7.092,25 €
17/ene| COMISONES Y GASTOS 197,56 € | 6.894,69 €
17/ene| DEVOLUCION RECIBOS 80,00€ | 6.814,69€
19/ene| CORREQOS 5565€ | 6.809,14 €
28/ene|SELLO FOLDER 18,40 €| 6.790,74 €
07/mar|CORREOS 2,70€| 6.788,04 €
13/may|CENA FEDERACION 36,00 € | 6.752,04 €
16/mar|INTERESES 30,00€ | 6.722,04 €

07/jun|FLORE USON 60,01 € | 6.662,03 €
16/jun|INTERESES 30,00 €| 6.632,03 €
10/jun|BANDAS MARALESAS 30,00 €| 6.602,03 €
20/jun|BIJOY JOYEROS 229,30€ | 6.372,73 €
28/jun|DULCYSA 136,40 € | 6.236,33 €
02/jun|ACTUACION INFANTIL 400,00 € | 5.836,33 €
30/jun|CABRERO E HIJOS 2497€| 5811,36 €
30/jun|RONDA FIESTAS+MALENA 400,00 €| 5.411,36 €
30/jun|CABRERO E HIJOS 639,18 € | 4.772,18 €
30/jun|VARIOS FIESTAS 11,55€| 4.760,63 €
01/jun|ANUNCIOS PRORAMA 1.630,00 € 6.390,63 €
01/jul|{ CABRERO E HIJOS 75,98 €| 6.314,65€
01/jul|CENA MAIRALESAS 55,00 € | 6.259,65€
05/jul|[ DULCYSA 283,80€ | 5.975,85 €
12/jul[FLORE USON 190,01 € 5.785,84 €
15/jul| PRORAMA GRAF CARMEN 1.113,20€ | 4.672,64 €
15/jul| CARTELERIA SEMNARIO 80,03 €| 4.592,61€
15/jul|[ENMARCACIONES PARTIDERO 156,09 € | 4.436,52 €
20/jul|BLUE MEDIA 145,20 € | 4.291,32€
22/jull TORTAS MALENA 37,50 €| 4.253,82€
26/jul|PLACAS JOYERIA 300,00 € | 3.953,82 €
01/ago|OFRENDA LORETO 36,00€ | 3.917,82€
02/ago|CABRERO E HIJOS 223,25€ | 3.694,57 €
04/ago|EXTINTORES 99,22 €| 3.595,35€
12/sep|SERVLLETAS 570 €| 3.589,65€
12/sep| TORTAS PALOMAR 60,00 € | 3.529,65 €
12/sep| TORTAS SANTOLARIA 42,00€| 3.487,65€
12/sep|BIZCOCOS 9,64 €| 3.478,11€
12/sep|VASOS 12,10 €| 3.466,01 €
12/sep|FRUTA SANTO XTO 15,52 €| 3.450,49 €




12/sep|BIZCOCHOS 7,24 €| 3.443,25€
14/sep|CABRERO E HIJOS 178,99 € | 3.264,26 €
16/sep|INTERESES 30,00 €| 3.234,26 €
20/sep|DULCYSA 176,00 € | 3.058,26 €
05/oct| CUOTA FED 22 160,00 € | 2.898,26 €
31/oct|HALLOWEEN 62,66 € | 2.835,60 €
09/nov|CABRERO E HIJOS 56,80 € | 2.778,80 €
21/nov|FRA MORED AUDIO 232,08 € | 2.546,72 €
16/dic| CABRERO E HIJOS 185,61 €| 2.361,11 €
16/dic| SEGURO 365,06 € | 1.996,05 €
16/dic|INTERESES 30,00 €| 1.966,05€
22/dic|RONDA VILLANCICOS 113,38 € | 1.852,67 €
22/dic|VARIOS NAVIDAD 182,52€ | 1.670,15€
31/dic|BAR 2023 204,40€ | 1.465,75€
31/dic|REUNIONES 200,00 € 1.665,75 €
31/dic|SOCIOS 15*8 204,00 € 1.869,75 €
SALDO IBERCAJA 984,90 €
SALDO EN CAJA 884,85 €
SALDO TOTAL 1.869,75 €
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